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2024/25 1st round, Match #2

Thursday, 08.08.2024, 16:30, , Makariv. 26°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska

45
4
40
99
9
7
8
95
11
77
70

Borshchahivka

Kolomiiets Volodymyr
Kalchuk Oleksandr
Makhonin Artem
Vlasiuk Danyil
Shmorhun Vitalii
Huskov Oleksandr (C)
Shakun Dmytro
Sychevskyi Dmytrii
Dukhota Bohdan
Klymenko Stepan
Sychevskyi Oleksii

Substitutes

12
96
6

55
10
19
90
97

Slutskyi Oleksii
Kyiashko Taras

Pustovit Artem

Kovalov Rostyslav
Yevtushok Oleksandr
Yevstratenko Volodymyr
Savchuk Petro

Savchuk Oleksandr

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor

Referee:

Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
4th Official:

Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo

0:0

K

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

norox N

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
5 Liashchuk Illia

3 Sokol Bohdan

8 Turchanov Vyacheslav

7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
14 Dymnych Dmytro

9 Berezka Dmytro
25 Nedolia Artem

21 Rublov Bohdan

Substitutes

28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
15 Skliarenko lvan
4 Basov Serhii

77 Zhuravel Vadym
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
11 Liubko Vladyslav
18 Bondar Denys
10 Khrul Denys

17 Volkov Oleksandr
81 Popravka Yehor

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #2

Thursday, 08.08.2024, 16:30, , Makariv. 26°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska 0:0 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
Borshchahivka
9 Shmorhun Vitalii 47'
9 Shmorhun Vitalii ,
97 Savchuk Oleksandr N 29
, 14 Dymnych Dmytro
>9 T 24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Berezka Dmytro
59' i
77 Zhuravel Vadym
70 Sychevskyi Oleksii 1 59
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
61' 13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
\ 5 Liashchuk lllia
66 N 81 Popravka Yehor
21 Rublov Bohdan
66 t
10 Khrul Denys
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii ,
90 Savchuk Petro N 1
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr 74'
11 Dukhota Bohdan 4l 87"
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
89' 3 Sokol Bohdan
, 7 Shevchuk Sergiy
90 N 11 Liubko Vladyslav
7 Huskov Oleksandr 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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